

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:	05-0	0562	Version:	3			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/27	7/2005			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	7/19	9/2005			Final action	7/19/2005	
Title:	HEARING - Consider recommendations regarding Laguna County Sanitation District Collection of Service Charges, Connection Fees and Trunk Line Fees on the Tax Rolls, Fourth and Fifth Districts, as follows: (EST. TIME: 5 MIN.)						
	 a) Consider adoption (Second Reading) of an Ordinance to establish service charges, connection fees and other rules and regulations for the Laguna County Sanitation District; 						
	b) Adopt a resolution relative to the collection of service charges and connection fees on the tax rolls.						
	COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S RECOMMENDATION: POLICY						
Sponsors:	BOARD OF DIRECTORS, LAGUNA COUNTY SANITATION DISTR						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Board Letter						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result
7/19/2005	3	BOARD	OF SUPER	RVISC	DRS /	Acted on as follows:	Pass
6/28/2005	2	BOARD	OF SUPER	RVISC	DRS /	Acted on and continued, as follows:	Pass

Set for a hearing, as follows:

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

6/7/2005

1

Pass